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results: list of results

Competition

Championnats asiatiques *

*Results of the competitions

Name
PARK Kyoungdoo

PARK Sangyoung
MINOBE Kazuyasu
SHI Gaofeng
ALIMZHANOV Elmir
NAUMKIN Evgeny
KURBANOV Ruslan
ITO Inochi

LI Zhen

UYAMA Satoru

FONG Kiu

KUDAYEV Ruslan
JUNG Jinsun
YAMADA Masaru
ESMAEILI Mohammad
YAU Shun Him Himson
ALEXANIN Dmitriy
KWEON Youngjun

LIM Wei Wen

DONG Chao

JIAO Yunlong
DERYABIN Ivan
PETROV Roman

CHAMCHARERN Panthawit

LEE Samson Mun Hou
ASHOURI Taher

JOSE Noelito
THANKASWAMY Johny
KURGANSKIY Andrey
NG Ho Tin

AL HAMMADI Abdullah
HAERULLAH Muhammad
AL-HAMOUD Muhanna
ALEKSANDROV Roman
CHERNYKH Alexander
TING Hong Kai
NGUYEN Tien Nhat
ABU ZEMA Shehada
CHEN Tsung Lin
SAYYARI Abdullah

Category

narked with asterisk w

E

Nationality
KOR

KOR
JPN

CHN
KAZ
KGZ

JPN
CHN
JPN
HKG
uzB
KOR
JPN
IRI
HKG
KAZ
KOR
SIN
CHN

CHN
KAZ
KGZ
THA
SIN
IRI
PHI
IND
TJK
HKG
UAE
INA
KSA
uzB
KGZ
TPE
VIE
JOR
TPE
QAT

Weapon

Gender Event Type

Birth Date

03.08.84
16.10.95
15.07.87
16.01.92
05.10.86
04.11.82
17.09.91
27.02.90
12.05.92
10.12.91
15.01.93
08.05.80
24.01.84
14.06.94
05.10.91
04.08.94
18.12.91
29.03.87
04.03.85
05.02.88

19.05.88
05.12.93
19.09.91
17.05.89
11.12.86
21.07.90
07.02.97
30.04.91
16.05.70
08.08.96
10.06.94
12.02.77
25.09.91
30.06.89
01.11.76
10.12.94
05.04.90
20.01.93
07.07.93

23.01.92
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/fencers/fencer/20488
/fencers/fencer/25185
/fencers/fencer/10813
/fencers/fencer/5819
/fencers/fencer/22285
/fencers/fencer/20433
/fencers/fencer/25192
/fencers/fencer/28712
/fencers/fencer/22435
/fencers/fencer/14005
/fencers/fencer/4958
/fencers/fencer/24408
/fencers/fencer/24495
/fencers/fencer/28841
/fencers/fencer/20867
/fencers/fencer/16463
/fencers/fencer/21124
/fencers/fencer/26715
/fencers/fencer/18907
/fencers/fencer/26671
/fencers/fencer/32874
/fencers/fencer/29450
/fencers/fencer/18264
/fencers/fencer/20659
/fencers/fencer/37563
/fencers/fencer/41461
/fencers/fencer/36808
/fencers/fencer/28840
/fencers/fencer/26206
/fencers/fencer/19347
/fencers/fencer/18334
/fencers/fencer/16207
/fencers/fencer/22103
/fencers/fencer/34690
/fencers/fencer/22877
/fencers/fencer/24466
/fencers/fencer/35402
/fencers/fencer/24580

Rank
42
43
44
45
45
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
56
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
69
71
72
73
74
75
76

77

goints

3

3

%ABAI ULUU Danushman
RADFORD Kristian
RAHARJO Fajar Puji

LAI Clarence Ka Tsun
KEYHANI Mohammad Ali
MOHAMED Mohammad Roslan
AUSTEN Ross

BOGDANOV Sergey

ALIMOV Fayzulla

TRUONG Tran Nhat Minh
CHUANG Po Yu

JOSHUA KOH I-Jie

MICHON Alessandro
GARNAIK Satish Kumar
ALHUSSAIN Ahmad Abbas I.
BISHOP William

VORONIN Vyacheslav
BATSUREN Amarbold

TRAN Ut Ngoc
BAYARSAIKHAN Batkhuu
KUMAR Sunil

SHELLEY Jeremy

USANOV Farkhodjon

JAFARI Hossein

RINSAKUN Suebsakun
DUDHARE Ajinkya Ashok
JUENG-AMNUAYCHAI Korakote
AL-BADER Yousef

MIRZAEI Mohammad Ali
BIANCHIN Mark

NGUYEN Phuoc Den
ALDOSSARI Abdullah K
GOCHMYRADOV Muhammet
AGAYEV Ahmet
TSOGGEREL Jigjidsuren
BATCHULUUN Khash-Erdene
OWAIDA Ali

Ragenality
AUS
INA
HKG
IRI
MAS
AUS
TJK
uzB
VIE
TPE
MAS
LIB
IND
KSA
NZL
TKM
MGL
VIE
MGL
IND
AUS
uzB
IRI
THA
IND
THA
QAT
QAT
AUS
VIE
KSA
TKM
TKM
MGL
MGL
QAT

Bt Rate
02.11.89
17.04.93
06.04.91
16.11.91
09.05.91
17.03.78
09.05.81
23.12.98
22.03.91
03.07.97
11.10.90
31.08.92
04.12.93
01.10.96
31.12.90
22.09.85
10.05.99
19.07.94
20.09.90
07.09.89
29.12.87
17.04.95
07.03.94
23.04.99
20.02.90
29.06.97
30.01.01
27.10.89
16.02.87
10.02.96
11.02.96
27.01.93
01.09.87
06.08.90
30.11.00

07.01.00
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/fencers/fencer/27641
/fencers/fencer/34634
/fencers/fencer/21409
/fencers/fencer/26553
/fencers/fencer/27067
/fencers/fencer/30942
/fencers/fencer/22178
/fencers/fencer/20126
/fencers/fencer/35064
/fencers/fencer/38301
/fencers/fencer/33191
/fencers/fencer/38358
/fencers/fencer/21070
/fencers/fencer/37884
/fencers/fencer/27037
/fencers/fencer/40270
/fencers/fencer/28096
/fencers/fencer/40268
/fencers/fencer/35310
/fencers/fencer/19188
/fencers/fencer/32093
/fencers/fencer/32846
/fencers/fencer/34665
/fencers/fencer/37686
/fencers/fencer/29603
/fencers/fencer/33192
/fencers/fencer/38478
/fencers/fencer/37131

FIE

CHN

IRI

KGZ

IND

JPN

MGL

Pool 2

PHI

VIE

KSA

HKG

SIN

AUS

CHN

Pool 3

THA

HKG

QAT

AUS

KOR

SIN

Competition Place Date Category Weapon
Championnats asiatiques * Wuxi 13.04.16 S E
* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Pooll | Piste1 | 11:00 Referee: FALAH Alaa A. (IRQ)
SHI Gaofeng 1 V/5 D/4  D/3 V/5 V/5
JAFARI Hossein D/3 2 D/2  D/4 V/5 D/3
PETROV Roman V/5 V5 3 v/5 D/2 D/3
KURBANOV Ruslan VIS5 V5 D/2 4 V/5 V/5
DUDHARE Ajinkya Ashok D/4 D/4 V5 DA 5 D/0
MINOBE Kazuyasu DA V/5  V/5 D/3 V/5 6
BAYARSAIKHAN Batkhuu D/2  V/5 D/2 D/ V/5 DA
Piste2 | 11:00 Referee: SHEHADEH Ali (JOR)
JOSE Noelito 1 D/3 Vv/5 DA DA V5
NGUYEN Tien Nhat V/5 2 v/5 V/5 D2 V5
ALHUSSAIN Ahmad Abbas I. DA D/3 3 V/5 D/3 V/5
NG Ho Tin V/5 D/3 D/4 4 V/4 V/5
LEE Samson Mun Hou V/iI5 V5 V5 D/3 5 D/2
BIANCHIN Mark D/2 D/2 DA D/4 V/5 6
JIAO Yunlong D/2  Vv/3 V/5 Vv/5 DA V/5
Piste 3 | 11:00 Referee: WU Hanxiong (CHN)
JUENG-AMNUAYCHAI Korakote 1 D/2 DB V/5 DA D/3
FONG Kiu VI3 2 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5
AL-BADER Yousef V/5 D/0 3 D/2 D/4 D/4
AUSTEN Ross D/4  V/5 V/5 4 DA D/0
KWEON Youngjun v/5 DO VI5 V5 5 V/5
LIM Wei Wen v/5 D/4 V/5 V5 D/4 6
TRAN Ut Ngoc VI3 DA /5 D/3 DA D/2

VIE

results: list of results

Pool4 | Piste4 | 11:00

KOR

PARK Kyoungdoo

Referee: WANG Fuchi (CHN)

Vi5 Vvi4 V5 V5 V5

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/5

V5

D/2

DA

D/3

V2

D/2

D/2

V/5

D/2

V/5

V/5

V/5

DA

Gender

M

0.17

0.67

0.83

0.17

0.67

0.33

0.67

0.33

0.5

0.67

0.67

0.83

0.17

0.5

0.83

0.67

0.33

Event Type

27

21

25

27

24

24

24

22

21

27

20

25

28

CHz

17 10

19 3

27 -1

12 15

28 -11

14 11


/competitions/2016/1010/results/pools/pdf
/fencers/fencer/25185
/fencers/fencer/27037
/fencers/fencer/32874
/fencers/fencer/22285
/fencers/fencer/28096
/fencers/fencer/20488
/fencers/fencer/33191
/fencers/fencer/37563
/fencers/fencer/22877
/fencers/fencer/30942
/fencers/fencer/28840
/fencers/fencer/18264
/fencers/fencer/32093
/fencers/fencer/18907
/fencers/fencer/40268
/fencers/fencer/22435
/fencers/fencer/35310
/fencers/fencer/1486
/fencers/fencer/16463
/fencers/fencer/21124
/fencers/fencer/38301
/fencers/fencer/10786

uzB ALEKSANDROV Roman

HKG LAl Clarence Ka Tsun

AUS SHELLEY Jeremy

IND GARNAIK Satish Kumar

VIE NGUYEN Phuoc Den

TPE TING Hong Kai

Pool5 | Piste5 | 11:00

IRI KEYHANI Mohammad Al

KGz ZHUMABAI ULUU Danushman

CHN LI Zhen

QAT MIRZAEI Mohammad Ali

KAZ DERYABIN Ivan

uzB USANOV Farkhodjon

TJK KURGANSKIY Andrey

Pool6 | Piste6 | 11:00

IRI ESMAEILI Mohammad

VIE TRUONG Tran Nhat Minh

THA CHAMCHARERN Panthawit

IND THANKASWAMY Johny

KAZ ALIMZHANQV Elmir

MGL BATCHULUUN Khash-Erdene

TJK BOGDANOV Sergey

Pool7 | Piste7 | 11:00

IND KUMAR Sunil

QAT OWAIDA Ali

HKG YAU Shun Him Himson

TPE CHEN Tsung Lin

KAZ ALEXANIN Dmitriy

IRI ASHOURI Taher

D/3

V/4

D/2

V/5

D/4

V/5

D/2

DA

D/4

D/2

D/0

V/5

Referee: CHENG CHI-HUNG Gerald (HKG)

V/4

V/5

D/2

D/4

V/5

DA

D/3

V/5

D/2

V/5

D/2

V/4

F/0

V/5

V/5

V5

D/4

D/3

D/3

D/3

D/2

D/3

D/2

DA

D/2

D/3

D/4

D/4

V/5

D/2

V/5

D/3

D/4

VI3

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/5

V5

V5

D/2

V/5

V/5

D/4

D/4

V/5

V/5

D/3

VI5

V/5

D/4

D/2

D/3

V/5

V/4

\

D/3

V/I5

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/I5

Referee: KHASANOVA Aida (UZB)

vz

V/I5

V/5

VI3

D/

D/0

D/4

D/

V/5

V/5

D/2

D/2

V/5

D/4

D/3

V/5

DA

V/5

D/2

D/2

D/0

D/3

DA

D/2

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

Referee: TABATA Yasuaki (JPN)

/0 D/3
2 F/O
/0 3
/0 V5
/0 V/5
/0 V/5

D/3

F/0

D/

V/5

V/5

D/3

F/0

D/2

DA

D/2

V/5

F/0

D/4

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

D/4

D/3

D/4

V5

V/5

DA

V/5

D/4

D/3

V/5

V5

D/4

V/5

D/0

D/

F/0

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

0.83 27

05 22

017 22

0.33 22

0.17

0.67 27

0.17

0.67

0.17

0.33

0.67

0.5

0.5

0.2

0.6

0.6

23

29

16

27

23

20

23

24

28

18

15

25

21

19

23

27

28

27

22

27

22

29

30

22

24

23

17

10

15
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uzB

Pool 8

TKM

JPN

QAT

INA

UAE

NZL

uzB

Pool 9

TKM

INA

MAS

KOR

CHN

KGZ

KSA

Pool 10

TKM

TPE

MGL

JPN

KGZ

KSA

LIB

Pool11

JOR

MGL

THA

ALIMOV Fayzulla

| Piste8 | 11:00

GOCHMYRADOV Muhammet

UYAMA Satoru

SAYYARI Abdullah

HAERULLAH Muhammad

AL HAMMADI Abdullah

BISHOP William

KUDAYEV Ruslan

| Piste9 | 11:00

AGAYEV Ahmet

RAHARJO Fajar Puji

MOHAMED Mohammad Roslan

JUNG Jinsun

DONG Chao

NAUMKIN Evgeny

ALDOSSARI Abdullah K

I Piste 10 | 11:00

VORONIN Vyacheslav

CHUANG Po Yu

TSOGGEREL Jigjidsuren

YAMADA Masaru

CHERNYKH Alexander

AL-HAMOUD Muhanna

MICHON Alessandro

I Piste11 | 11:00

ABU ZEMA Shehada

BATSUREN Amarbold

RINSAKUN Suebsakun

VIS5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/4

D/4

DA

V/5

V/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/4

V/5

D/3

D/4

/0

V/5

D/3

D/2

D/2

Referee: SUH Sangwon (KOR)

D/2

D/3

D/4

D/3

D/

DA

D/2

V/5

D/2

V/5

D/2

V/5

D/0

V/5

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/3

V/5

D/2

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/5

D/

V/5

V/5

Referee: DARRAGH Stephen (AUS)

D/4

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/5

D/4

D/3

D/3

V5

V/5

V/5

D/2

D/

D/4

D/

D/

V/5

D/2

D/0

V/5

D/3

V/5

D/4

D/2

D/2

D/4

D/2

D/0

V/5

D/

Referee: SHACKLETON Nicola (NZL)

V/5

DA

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/

V/I5

V5

V/5

V/I5

V/5

V/I5

DA

D/2

D/3

VI3

V/5

D/2

D/3

D/4

D/4

D/2

VA

D/2

D/2

D/2

DA

D/4

D/0

D/4

Referee: SUWARTO Edi (INA)

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

D/3

D/2

D/2

V/5

DA

V/5

D/2

V2

D/2

D/2

D/3

D/3

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

DA

V/5

D/2

V/5

V/5

V/5

DA

D/2

D/3

0.5

0.33

0.33

0.33

0.83

0.5

0.5

0.83

0.67

0.83

0.17

0.33

0.67

0.83

0.33

0.33

0.17

27

23

19

23

17

26

26

21

25

25

29

22

12

26

22

26

19

20

20

28

14

21

23

25

24

14

27

23

14

19

14

28

24

22

30

23

25

27

29

-3

13

12
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/fencers/fencer/22178
/fencers/fencer/14005
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/fencers/fencer/24760
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/fencers/fencer/40270

AUS RADFORD Kristian D/4  DI3  V/5 4 V/4 V/5 D/ 05 22 220

KOR PARK Sangyoung V/5 V5 V5 D/3 5 V/5 V/5 083 28 16 12

MAS JOSHUA KOH I-Jie D/4 V5 D/4 D2 D/2 6 V/5 033 22 23 -1

JPN ITO Inochi V/i5 VIS5 V5 V5 D/3 D/2 7 067 25 17 8


/fencers/fencer/18947
/fencers/fencer/31102
/fencers/fencer/21409
/fencers/fencer/20433

FIE'

Round of 64
ALIMZHANOV Elmir

ZHUMABAI ULUU Danus...

JOSE Noelito

LIM Wei Wen
CHUANG Po Yu

JOSHUA KOH I-Jie
YAMADA Masaru

KUDAYEV Ruslan
BISHOP William

NG Ho Tin
TING Hong Kai

PETROV Roman
LAl Clarence Ka Tsun

BATSUREN Amarbold
PARK Sangyoung

AL-HAMOUD Muhanna
YAU Shun Him Himson

RADFORD Kristian
LEE Samson Mun Hou

DONG Chao
AUSTEN Ross

GARNAIK Satish Kumar
KURBANOV Ruslan

KWEON Youngjun
MICHON Alessandro

BOGDANOV Sergey
MINOBE Kazuyasu

ABU ZEMA Shehada
THANKASWAMY Johny

KUMAR Sunil
UYAMA Satoru

LI Zhen

SAYYARI Abdullah
ASHOURI Taher

SHI Gaofeng
ALIMOV Fayzulla

HAERULLAH Muhamma...

ALEKSANDROV Roman
JUNG Jinsun

ALHUSSAIN Ahmad Abb...
MOHAMED Mohammad...

JIAO Yunlong

CHAMCHARERN Pantha...

RAHARJO Fajar Puiji

BAYARSAIKHAN Batkhuu
NAUMKIN Evgeny

FONG Kiu
TRAN Ut Ngoc

KURGANSKIY Andrey
NGUYEN Tien Nhat

DERYABIN Ivan
KEYHANI Mohammad Ali

VORONIN Vyacheslav
PARK Kyoungdoo

CHERNYKH Alexander
AL HAMMADI Abdullah

TRUONG Tran Nhat Minh
ITO Inochi

CHEN Tsung Lin
ESMAEILI Mohammad

ALEXANIN Dmitriy

KAZ

KGz
PHI

SIN
TPE

MAS
JPN

uzB
NZL

HKG
TPE

KGz
HKG

MGL
KOR

KSA
HKG

AUS
SIN

CHN
AUS

IND
KAZ

KOR
LIB

TJK
JPN

JOR
IND

IND
JPN

CHN

QAT
IRI

CHN
uzB

INA
uzB

KOR
KSA

MAS
CHN

THA
INA

MGL
KGz

HKG
VIE

TJK
VIE

KAZ
IRI

TKM
KOR

KGz
UAE

VIE
JPN

TPE
IRI

KAZ

results: list of results

Competition Place Date Category
Championnats asiatiques * Wuxi 13.04.16 S
* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Round of 32 Round of 16
ALIMZHANOV Elmir KAZ V/15
pD/14  JOSE Noelito PHI D/7
V/15 ALIMZHANOV Elmir KAZ
V/15 YAMADA Masaru JPN
D/10  LIM Wei Wen SIN D/8
D/8 YAMADA Masaru JPN V/15
V/14
V/15
D/5  KUDAYEV Ruslan uzB V/15
v/10 NG Ho Tin HKG D12
D/9 KUDAYEV Ruslan uzB
V/15 PARK Sangyoung KOR
D/10  PETROV Roman KGZ D/9
D/2 PARK Sangyoung KOR V/15
V/15
D/13
V/15  YAU Shun Him Himson HKG  V/6
D/11 LEE Samson Mun Hou SIN D/5
V/13 YAU Shun Him Himson HKG
V/15 KURBANOV Ruslan KAZ
D/7 DONG Chao CHN  D/9
D5 KURBANOV Ruslan KAZ V/15
V/15
V/15
D/7  KWEON Youngjun KOR  D/8
D/14  MINOBE Kazuyasu JPN V/15
V/15 MINOBE Kazuyasu JPN
D/12 UYAMA Satoru JPN
V/15  THANKASWAMY Johny IND D/6
D/3 UYAMA Satoru JPN V/15
V/15
LI Zhen CHN V/15
pD/g  ASHOURI Taher IRI D/5
V/15 LI Zhen CHN
V/15 SHI Gaofeng CHN
D/9  SHI Gaofeng CHN V/15
v/15 HAERULLAH Muhamma... INA D/5
D/9
V/15
D/10  JUNG Jinsun KOR V/14
p/io  JIAO Yunlong CHN D/12
V/15 JUNG Jinsun KOR
V/15 NAUMKIN Evgeny KGz
D/14  CHAMCHARERN Pantha.. THA D/10
D/4 NAUMKIN Evgeny KGZ V/15
V/15
V/10
D/5 FONG Kiu HKG V/12
v/15 KURGANSKIY Andrey TJK D/9
D/10 FONG Kiu HKG
V/15 PARK Kyoungdoo KOR
D/12  DERYABIN lvan KAZ D/6
p/5  PARKKyoungdoo KOR V/15
V/15
D/5
V/5 AL HAMMADI Abdullah UAE D/8
D/7 ITO Inochi JPN  V/15
V/15 ITO Inochi JPN
D/12 ESMAEILI Mohammad IRI
V/15  ESMAEILI Mohammad IRI V/15
ALEXANIN Dmitriy KAZ D/14

Weapon Gender
E M
Quarterfinals
V/14
D/13

D/12
V/15

D/10
V/15

V/8
D/7

D/3
V/5

D/10
V/15

D/9
V/15

V/13
D/12

ALIMZHANOV Elmir
PARK Sangyoung

KURBANOV Ruslan
MINOBE Kazuyasu

SHI Gaofeng
NAUMKIN Evgeny

PARK Kyoungdoo
ITO Inochi

Event Type
| CHz
gl

KAZ D/9
KOR V/15
KAZ D/5
JPN V/10
CHN V/8
KGzZ D/7
KOR V/15
JPN  D/10
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Quarterfinals
ALIMZHANOV Elmir
PARK Sangyoung

KURBANOV Ruslan
MINOBE Kazuyasu

SHI Gaofeng
NAUMKIN Evgeny

PARK Kyoungdoo
ITO Inochi

KAZ
KOR

KAZ
JPN

CHN
KGZ

KOR
JPN

results: list of results

Competition

Championnats asiatiques *

*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

D/9
V/15

D/5
V/10

V/8
D/7

V/15
D/10

Semifinals
PARK Sangyoung
MINOBE Kazuyasu

SHI Gaofeng
PARK Kyoungdoo

KOR
JPN

CHN
KOR

Place Date
Wouxi 13.04.16

V/15
D/8

D/9
V/15

Category
S

Weapon
E

Gender
M

Event
|

Type
CHz

|
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